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201001140000
13130

01/14/2010
12:40:27

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

SEALS LAURA
A

Instr
#:20081110000
434630

201001140000
13140

01/14/2010
12:40:28

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

BRYSON
ANTHONY

Instr
#:20081110000
434640

201010120003
38030

10/12/2010
11:55:42

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEE
CHRISTOPHE
R A

201011180003
87090

11/18/2010
10:31:27

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SEARCY
KENNETH L

201010220003
53790

10/22/2010
11:28:52

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RAMSEY
BYRON

201012160004
24060

12/16/2010
03:52:38

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COCHRAN
KAREN A


