Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Index Type= Judgments; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201001140000 13130	01/14/2010 12:40:27	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	SEALS LAURA A					Instr #:20081110000 434630	
201001140000 13140	01/14/2010 12:40:28	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	BRYSON ANTHONY					Instr #:20081110000 434640	
201010120003 38030	10/12/2010 11:55:42	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEE CHRISTOPHE R A						
201011180003 87090	11/18/2010 10:31:27	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SEARCY KENNETH L						
201010220003 53790	10/22/2010 11:28:52	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RAMSEY BYRON						
201012160004 24060	12/16/2010 03:52:38	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COCHRAN KAREN A						